
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON. 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  LBJ  Ranch 

Day Saturday 

Date. Sep 22,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

10:15a 

10:30a 

10:45a 
11:15a 

11:30a 
12:45p 

1:45p 
2:30p 
2:45p 
6:00p 
7:00p 

To Easterwood  Airport,  Texas  A.  and  M.  College,  via  Jet  Star  with  Jerry  Kivett  and 
Mrs. Johnson,  Congressman  and  Mrs. Homer  Thornberry.  Met  by  Chancellor 

Arr Easterwood  Harrington,  Earl  Rudder  the  Pres.  of  Tex.  A.  and  M. 
and the  Ross  Volunteer.  Approx . 400  persons on  hand to 

To Somerville  via  car  with  Hub  Baker,  Mr.  Thornberry  and  Jerry  Kivett. 
ARR Somerville  Reservoir  site.  Turned  a  spad e of  dirt  in  ground-breaking 

ceremonies. Pictures  made. 
To High  School  Football  Stadium.  Hub  Baker,  Master  of  Ceremonies. 
To American Legion  Grounds  for  Bar-B-Que  luncheon.  Handshaking  --  autographing. 
Dep Somerville  for  Easterwood  Airport. 
To Austin 
Arr Austin-  Bergstrom  AFB.  To  fifth  floor. 
To Westwood  Country  Club  (Austin,  Tex)  reception  preceeding  football  game. 
To L B J ranch  via  car. 

Dan and  Jane  Thomas  to  LBJ  ranch  after  ball  game  to  spend  night. 

greet VP. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

SEE FACE  OF THIS SHEET 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


