		PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
\ J	DAILY	DIARY			

Day	Saturday	
-----	----------	--

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ RANCH

Date Sep. 22, 1962

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
No.		Lo	LD		Code	
1	10:15a			To Easterwood Airport, Texas A. and M. College, via Jet Star with Jerry Kivett and Mrs. Johnson, Congressman and Mrs. Homer Thornberry. Met by Chancellor		
2	10:30a			Arr Easterwood Harrington, Earl Rudder the Pres. of Tex. A. and M. and the Ross Volunteer. Approx. 400 persons on hand to	greet VP.	
3	10:45a			To Somerville via car with Hub Baker, Mr. Thornberry and Jerry Kivett.	ľ	
4	11:15a			ARR Somerville Reservoir site. Turned a spade of dirt in ground-breaking ceremonies. Pictures made.		
5	11:30a			To High School Football Stadium. Hub Baker, Master of Ceremonies.)	
6	12:45p			To American Legion Grounds for Bar-B-Que luncheon. Handshaking autographing.		
7	1:45p			Dep Somerville for Easterwood Airport.		
8	2:30p			To Austin		
9	2:45p			Arr Austin- Bergstrom AFB. To 5th Floor.	}	
10	6:00p			To Westwood Country Club (Austin, Tex) reception preceeding football game.		
11	7:00p			To LBJ ranch via car.		
				Dan and Jane Thomas to LBJ ranch after ball game to spend night.		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
EE F	ACE OF	THIS SHEET					
	÷			. 1			
		2.00					
		1					
	; ;				,		,
	;		• :		: 		
	•					. 3	
	*						•
	: .		:*	•			1. 11 1

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.